
PCAL FIELD HOCKEY SCHEDULE - FALL 2023
Final. Approved by BOM.Game Times Clarified

Fall Coaches Meeting: Monday, August 7, 2023 at Palma, 7:00 PM 

Jamborees:

Stevenson (TBD)

Game One Game Six

SAL @ GRE Th Sep 7 SCAT @ SAL Tu Oct 10

STE @ HOL W Sep 6 STE @ YOR F Oct 6

SCAT @ CAR F Sep 8 NS @ GRE Th Oct 5

YOR @ MON Th Sep 7 ND @ MON Th Oct 5

NS @ ND W Sep 6 HOL @ CAR Tu Oct 10

Game Two Game Seven

CAR @ YOR F Sep 15 MON @ NS W Oct 11

NS @ SAL Th Sep 14 CAR @ ND W Oct 11

ND @ STE W Sep 13 SAL @ HOL Th Oct 12

HOL @ SCAT Th Sep 14 GRE @ STE Th Oct 12

MON @ GRE Tu Sep 19 YOR @ SCAT F Oct 13

Game Three Game Eight

SCAT @ ND W Sep 20 ND @ HOL Tu Oct 17

STE @ NS W Sep 20 YOR @ SAL W Oct 18

SAL @ MON Th Sep 21 SCAT @ GRE W Oct 18

GRE @ CAR Th Sep 21 NS @ CAR Th Oct 19

YOR @ HOL Tu Sept 19 STE @ MON Th Oct 19

Game Four Game Nine

ND @ YOR Tu Sep 26 CAR @ STE Mon Oct 23

HOL @ GRE Th Sep 28 MON @ SCAT W Oct 25

CAR @ MON W Sep 27 SAL @ ND Tu Oct 24

STE @ SAL W Sep 27 HOL @ NS Tu Oct 24

NS @ SCAT Th Sep 28 GRE @ YOR W Oct 25

Game Five

MON @ HOL Tu Oct 3

GRE @ ND Mon Oct 2

YOR @ NS Tu Oct 3

SCAT @ STE W Oct 4

SAL @ CAR W Oct 4

Saturday Oct 28, 2023 Last League Contest

Sunday Oct 29, 2023 Entries Due

Monday Oct 30, 2023 CCS Preliminaries

Saturday Nov 11, 2023 CCS Finals

League Rep:  TBD AD Rep: TBD

Contest Limit: 20 with special rules to be checked regarding tournaments

Starting Dates: Dead Period All Sports: No Contact Jul 24 thru Jul  30, 2023. Ltd Contact Jul 31 thru Aug 3

Practice - Fri August 4, 2023

Scrimmages: Fri August 18, 2023

Contests: Thurs August 24, 2023

Game Time: One Game only: 4:00 PM. 

Two Games (Side by Side): 4:00 PM

Two Games (Back to Back): V at 4:00; JV at 5:15

Schools (10) Carmel (CAR); Greenfield (GRE); Hollister (HOL); Monterey (MON); North Salinas (NS);

Notre Dame (ND); Salinas (SAL); Santa Catalina (SCAT); Stevenson (STE); York (YOR)

SINGLE ROUND ROBIN

Year Two of Two year cycle. H/A switch in Year 2. 


